
Division 2 Girls
1  Petoskey                 Team Points -68-
Section 2

1 329 1 Emma SQUIRES 12 17:54.56
7 328 8 Cambrie SMITH 12 19:01.69
11 330 13 Noel VANDERWALL 11 19:14.65
18 326 20 Sarah LIEDERBACH 12 19:39.73
22 324 26 Caroline FARLEY 11 19:54.99
46 327 (54) Cambrie COREY 9 20:29.10
74 325 (90) Paige HARRIS 12 21:13.34

2  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -79-
Section 2

5 236 5 Drew MULLER 9 18:48.98
6 238 6 Ainsley WORKMAN 11 18:50.47
9 234 11 Hannah BODINE 12 19:08.40
16 233 18 Camryn BODINE 10 19:28.07
34 239 39 Reese WORKMAN 9 20:11.35
38 235 (44) Katie EDISON 11 20:15.74
45 237 (53) Sophia LADO 9 20:27.89

3  GR_Christian                 Team Points -143-
Section 2

3 268 3 Madelyn FRENS 11 18:22.07
15 274 17 Olivia WAALKES 12 19:27.19
21 273 24 Natalie VANOTTEREN 9 19:52.90
28 271 32 Adia SIKKEMA 9 20:03.71
57 272 67 Lily TEITSMA 10 20:47.07
77 269 (93) Katelyn LARUE 10 21:18.50
108 270 (149) Naomi NELSON 9 22:18.82

4  Cadillac                 Team Points -206-
Section 2

8 209 10 Chloie MUSTA 12 19:07.84
14 211 16 Kendall SCHOPIERAY 11 19:25.32
37 210 43 Gwen PHILLIPS 12 20:15.21
52 206 61 Heather ELLER 12 20:40.08
63 205 76 Eleanor COOL 10 20:58.76
83 207 (105) Marisa MAZZA 9 21:26.58
104 208 (144) Oakley MICKELSON 12 22:10.19
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5  Otsego                 Team Points -215-
Section 2

23 320 27 Chelsea GLESSNER 10 19:56.18
33 319 38 Megan GERMAIN 9 20:09.89
35 317 41 Logan BRAZEE 9 20:12.04
44 322 52 Claudia STACHURA 11 20:26.03
49 318 57 Elizabeth BURRILL 11 20:30.24
64 321 (77) Ashley GOODRICH 12 20:59.96
90 323 (114) Joy WOLFE 11 21:36.48

6  Shepherd                 Team Points -254-
Section 2

17 340 19 Amelia GOUIN 12 19:32.36
27 344 31 Ariel WARNER 10 20:02.56
39 343 46 Madde SKEEL 12 20:17.51
48 341 56 Carly JUDGE 11 20:29.20
82 339 102 Jolie FISHER 10 21:24.80
97 342 (127) Carley LYNCH 10 21:52.60
120 338 (171) Lilly BAILEY 11 22:57.73

7  Chelsea                 Team Points -272-
Section 2

25 217 29 Trilian KRUG 9 19:58.05
40 213 48 Rachel BULLOCK 11 20:23.33
41 214 49 Natalie DAVIES 12 20:24.05
50 216 58 Audra GUTHRE 10 20:30.74
72 215 88 Kate GAISER 11 21:10.42
112 212 (158) Seren ANGUS 9 22:33.57
125 218 (185) Riley THORBURN 12 25:05.32

8  Frankenmuth                 Team Points -281-
Section 2

4 252 4 Mary RICHMOND 9 18:39.16
12 251 14 Sophie NEDOFF 11 19:15.86
19 248 21 Delaney KNOLL 12 19:43.09
91 247 116 Avery KNOLL 11 21:41.28
96 249 126 Hailey LENHARD 11 21:50.98
118 253 (166) Maddie ZEHNDER 10 22:53.01
121 250 (173) Kaitlyn MILLER 9 23:03.99
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9  Ada Forest Hills Eastern                 Team Points -287-
Section 2

20 242 22 Sarah DIXON 10 19:47.80
31 241 35 Ellory CLASON 10 20:04.55
59 246 71 Madison WIRT 11 20:50.53
62 240 75 Ella BOWEN 12 20:56.71
70 243 84 Breck MCCLOSKEY 12 21:07.24
80 245 (97) Madison THOMPSON 11 21:21.45
94 244 (121) Ashlyn SMITH 9 21:46.26

10  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -326-
Section 2

10 283 12 Hannah PRICCO 10 19:11.95
24 286 28 Tessa ROE 9 19:56.83
47 287 55 Amalia VILLARREAL 9 20:29.12
86 288 108 Emmie WEST 10 21:32.73
95 284 123 Hailey PROKOP 11 21:49.38
102 285 (137) Addison PUCK 12 22:02.24
123 282 (180) Annie DUDLEY 12 23:47.10

11  Mason                 Team Points -328-
Section 2

2 313 2 Meghan FORD 9 18:18.08
30 311 34 Allison DONETH 11 20:04.22
60 312 73 Alex ERBE 12 20:54.19
75 315 91 Amelia KERSCHKE 11 21:16.20
98 314 128 Madeline CHROME 11 21:52.70
110 316 (153) Amanda MENINGA 11 22:26.49
122 310 (175) Payton BALL 10 23:28.61

12  Freeland                 Team Points -340-
Section 1

1 255 7 Kiera HANSEN 11 18:54.41
3 258 9 Mara LONGENECKER 11 19:05.55
64 259 95 Bella REED 9 21:19.25
70 260 104 Sasha SEEGOBIN 9 21:25.78
83 256 125 Allyson HARVEY 11 21:50.23
94 257 (138) Paige KLOHA 9 22:02.53
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13  Linden                 Team Points -350-
Section 2

29 294 33 Melanea STRAUSS 12 20:03.81
32 292 36 Alexis MAWHINNEY 12 20:07.22
68 291 81 Alyson KELLY 11 21:02.11
69 295 82 Karyn TAYLOR 11 21:02.29
92 289 118 Colleen BLACKWOOD 10 21:41.89
100 290 (131) Jessica JABLONSKI 12 21:56.49
117 293 (165) Nicole PALMER 12 22:52.11

14  Pinckney                 Team Points -351-
Section 2

42 332 50 Nyla GRIFFIN 12 20:25.50
43 336 51 Cecelia THORINGTON 9 20:25.50
65 333 78 Zaryah GRIFFIN 9 21:00.19
67 331 80 Vivi EDDINGS 12 21:01.23
76 335 92 Emma MOORE 11 21:16.44
85 334 (107) Lauren KAUS 11 21:31.04
115 337 (163) Marissa WOLSCHLEGER 12 22:48.98

15  Marshall                 Team Points -378-
Section 2

51 296 59 Maliyah ALEXANDER-GORE 12 20:30.81
56 298 66 Camille DECOLA 9 20:45.91
66 301 79 Brooke WAITO 11 21:00.20
71 300 85 Abbie SCHOEPKE 12 21:08.19
73 297 89 Shawn BROPHY 10 21:10.67
99 302 (129) Anna ZACHARSKI 12 21:54.14
114 299 (161) Zariah OZUZU 10 22:40.14

16  Warren Regina                 Team Points -379-
Section 2

13 379 15 Grace ZDANKIEWICZ 11 19:17.03
54 376 64 Sabrina KROLL 12 20:44.11
61 377 74 Kennedy ROSKOPP 9 20:54.83
84 374 106 Jessica JARSKI 11 21:31.02
93 375 120 Ella JENKINS 10 21:45.33
105 378 (145) Sydney TOBOLA 11 22:10.23
109 373 (150) Grace AUDISHO 11 22:24.22
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17  St. Johns                 Team Points -403-
Section 1

14 365 25 Sarah ZEHR 12 19:54.41
44 359 70 Erica FELDPAUSCH 10 20:48.91
46 360 72 Clara FLETCHER 9 20:53.37
69 361 103 Guadalupe JIMENEZ 12 21:25.05
89 364 133 Eleanor YOUNG 11 21:59.88
100 363 (142) Abby YOUNG 9 22:10.14
101 362 (143) Lily SACKRIDER 9 22:10.18

18  Sparta                 Team Points -427-
Section 1

26 349 45 Madyson OUDBIER 10 20:16.94
30 351 47 Kennedi WOOD 9 20:20.51
43 348 69 Emma JANESAK 10 20:48.22
79 347 119 Samantha HUIZEN 12 21:42.02
102 350 147 Paige WILSON 12 22:13.99
105 345 (152) Maddie BENNETT 12 22:25.46
122 346 (182) Rylie BJORKMAN 12 24:09.43

19  Dearborn Divine Child                 Team Points -431-
Section 2

26 228 30 Erin HEGARTY 12 20:01.42
53 229 62 Kirsten KOSS 9 20:41.93
79 226 96 Lyndsey AHO 11 21:21.16
87 227 111 Gabby CHABALA 12 21:34.84
101 231 132 Lauren POSTL 9 21:57.49
107 232 (148) Ella SLADE 10 22:17.61

20  Marysville                 Team Points -432-
Section 2

36 308 42 Reese POWERS 11 20:12.66
55 307 65 Hannah FISHER 11 20:45.43
81 309 100 Mackenzie WASSMUS 12 21:23.54
88 306 112 Dylann FAIR 11 21:35.39
89 305 113 Ella DESHON 9 21:36.06
111 303 (156) Josie AWE 12 22:32.10
116 304 (164) Jordyn DEITSCH 11 22:51.33
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21  Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard                 Team Points -484-
Section 1

22 193 37 Gianna HOVING 11 20:08.39
52 194 86 Izzie LASHAWAY 12 21:08.26
66 196 98 Gianna-Marie SCHUBERT 10 21:21.88
68 197 101 Erin STUK 9 21:24.75
110 195 162 Clare MILLER 10 22:45.59
117 191 (176) Elise BODARY 10 23:30.31
119 192 (178) Anna HALE 10 23:41.76

22  Goodrich                 Team Points -487-
Section 1

23 261 40 Olivia GIZA 9 20:11.38
38 266 63 Alexis WARING 9 20:42.31
73 262 109 Ella KENWORTHY 9 21:33.19
92 264 135 Elizabeth MUSZYNSKI 10 22:02.15
99 267 140 Ellie WINTER 11 22:05.19
115 263 (174) Lilyn MI 10 23:19.71
123 265 (184) Sophia SHELTON 9 24:26.03

23  GR_South Christian                 Team Points -528-
Section 1

55 278 87 Moriah LANNING 12 21:09.94
67 281 99 Abby WINKLE 11 21:22.99
74 276 110 Mallory HUTTENGA 9 21:34.68
76 279 115 Sarah LANNING 10 21:37.96
77 277 117 Emily LANGERAK 10 21:41.31
81 275 (122) Ellia AGAR 9 21:48.12
90 280 (134) Halle OVERMIRE 10 21:59.99

24  Spring Lake                 Team Points -536-
Section 1

12 356 23 Lily PARKER 10 19:52.49
49 358 83 Bea REESER 9 21:03.49
82 353 124 Grace BROW 11 21:49.70
97 357 139 Kayla PURVIS 11 22:03.42
111 354 167 Jennifer JUDGE 11 22:53.86
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25  Battle Creek Harper Creek                 Team Points -609-
Section 2

58 201 68 Sarah BERNING 12 20:48.21
78 200 94 Madison BERNING 10 21:19.19
103 198 141 Jena ADAMS 12 22:07.13
106 199 146 Katie BEHNKE 9 22:13.58
113 204 160 Brenna WITHERS 11 22:37.11
119 202 (168) Jaydan COURTRIGHT 9 22:54.21
124 203 (183) Karli RZEPKA 11 24:11.51

26  Croswell-Lexington                 Team Points -708-
Section 1

37 223 60 Erin MANNS 12 20:34.47
106 224 154 Morgan NEWTON 9 22:27.54
107 225 155 Natalie YANKEE 10 22:29.30
112 221 169 Jade KELLERMAN 12 22:54.43
113 222 170 Sage KELLERMAN 11 22:56.97
120 220 (179) Aubrey CONNELLY 10 23:43.31
121 219 (181) Abagayle BARKLEY 9 23:59.20

27  Vicksburg                 Team Points -733-
Section 1

85 366 130 Sawyer BARTON 12 21:54.41
93 368 136 Hannah FENWICK 12 22:02.17
104 367 151 Savina CENTOFANTI 11 22:25.44
108 369 157 Avalee GOODMAN 12 22:32.59
109 370 159 Amanda LAUGHERY 10 22:35.76
114 372 (172) Kara SANDELIN 9 22:58.80
118 371 (177) Sam RICHARDSON 11 23:41.01
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Division 2 Girls
1 1 329 Emma SQUIRES 2 (1) 12 Petoskey 17:54.56 5:46
2 2 313 Meghan FORD 2 (2) 9 Mason 18:18.08 5:54
3 3 268 Madelyn FRENS 2 (3) 11 GR_Christian 18:22.07 5:55
4 4 252 Mary RICHMOND 2 (4) 9 Frankenmuth 18:39.16 6:01
5 5 236 Drew MULLER 2 (5) 9 East Grand Rapids 18:48.98 6:04
6 6 238 Ainsley WORKMAN 2 (6) 11 East Grand Rapids 18:50.47 6:04
7 7 255 Kiera HANSEN 1 (1) 11 Freeland 18:54.41 6:05
8 (<5) 584 Emily TOMES 1 (2) 9 GR_Catholic Central 18:57.12 6:06
9 8 328 Cambrie SMITH 2 (7) 12 Petoskey 19:01.69 6:08

10 9 258 Mara LONGENECKER 1 (3) 11 Freeland 19:05.55 6:09
11 (<5) 575 Lilly EVANS 1 (4) 12 Corunna 19:06.10 6:09
12 (<5) 577 Sophie ENDRUD 1 (5) 10 Detroit Country Day 19:07.50 6:10
13 10 209 Chloie MUSTA 2 (8) 12 Cadillac 19:07.84 6:10
14 11 234 Hannah BODINE 2 (9) 12 East Grand Rapids 19:08.40 6:10
15 (<5) 620 Kaitlin KNAPE 1 (6) 12 Tecumseh 19:11.40 6:11
16 12 283 Hannah PRICCO 2 (10) 10 Lansing Catholic 19:11.95 6:11
17 13 330 Noel VANDERWALL 2 (11) 11 Petoskey 19:14.65 6:12
18 14 251 Sophie NEDOFF 2 (12) 11 Frankenmuth 19:15.86 6:12
19 (<5) 583 Taylor MATER-GERTH 1 (7) 11 Fremont 19:16.44 6:13
20 15 379 Grace ZDANKIEWICZ 2 (13) 11 Warren Regina 19:17.03 6:13
21 (<5) 604 Danae FELDPAUSCH 1 (8) 12 Olivet 19:20.18 6:14
22 16 211 Kendall SCHOPIERAY 2 (14) 11 Cadillac 19:25.32 6:15
23 17 274 Olivia WAALKES 2 (15) 12 GR_Christian 19:27.19 6:16
24 18 233 Camryn BODINE 2 (16) 10 East Grand Rapids 19:28.07 6:16
25 19 340 Amelia GOUIN 2 (17) 12 Shepherd 19:32.36 6:18
26 (<5) 610 Grace PETTIT 1 (9) 10 Plainwell 19:37.68 6:19
27 (<5) 615 Paige BEAUDRY 1 (10) 12 Riverview 19:39.53 6:20
28 20 326 Sarah LIEDERBACH 2 (18) 12 Petoskey 19:39.73 6:20
29 21 248 Delaney KNOLL 2 (19) 12 Frankenmuth 19:43.09 6:21
30 22 242 Sarah DIXON 2 (20) 10 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 19:47.80 6:23
31 (<5) 576 Evie WRIGHT 1 (11) 12 Corunna 19:48.81 6:23
32 23 356 Lily PARKER 1 (12) 10 Spring Lake 19:52.49 6:24
33 24 273 Natalie VANOTTEREN 2 (21) 9 GR_Christian 19:52.90 6:24
34 (<5) 574 Jamie LIPECKY 1 (13) 10 Coopersville 19:52.98 6:24
35 25 365 Sarah ZEHR 1 (14) 12 St. Johns 19:54.41 6:25
36 26 324 Caroline FARLEY 2 (22) 11 Petoskey 19:54.99 6:25
37 27 320 Chelsea GLESSNER 2 (23) 10 Otsego 19:56.18 6:25
38 (<5) 573 Legend SZAFRANSKI 1 (15) 11 Coldwater 19:56.25 6:25
39 28 286 Tessa ROE 2 (24) 9 Lansing Catholic 19:56.83 6:26
40 29 217 Trilian KRUG 2 (25) 9 Chelsea 19:58.05 6:26
41 (<5) 597 Emelia MACDONALD 1 (16) 10 Middleville 19:58.62 6:26
42 (<5) 627 Ava MAKOWSKI 1 (17) 9 Wayland Union 19:58.87 6:26
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43 30 228 Erin HEGARTY 2 (26) 12 Dearborn Divine Child 20:01.42 6:27
44 31 344 Ariel WARNER 2 (27) 10 Shepherd 20:02.56 6:27
45 (<5) 616 Kennedy HOLLERBACH 1 (18) 10 St. Clair 20:03.01 6:28
46 (<5) 609 Mackenzie HILL 1 (19) 11 Plainwell 20:03.57 6:28
47 32 271 Adia SIKKEMA 2 (28) 9 GR_Christian 20:03.71 6:28
48 33 294 Melanea STRAUSS 2 (29) 12 Linden 20:03.81 6:28
49 34 311 Allison DONETH 2 (30) 11 Mason 20:04.22 6:28
50 35 241 Ellory CLASON 2 (31) 10 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 20:04.55 6:28
51 (<5) 626 Olivia BARABAS 1 (20) 10 Wayland Union 20:04.78 6:28
52 36 292 Alexis MAWHINNEY 2 (32) 12 Linden 20:07.22 6:29
53 (<5) 571 Tara SZUPER 1 (21) 11 Carleton Airport 20:08.32 6:29
54 37 193 Gianna HOVING 1 (22) 11 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 20:08.39 6:29
55 38 319 Megan GERMAIN 2 (33) 9 Otsego 20:09.89 6:30
56 39 239 Reese WORKMAN 2 (34) 9 East Grand Rapids 20:11.35 6:30
57 40 261 Olivia GIZA 1 (23) 9 Goodrich 20:11.38 6:30
58 41 317 Logan BRAZEE 2 (35) 9 Otsego 20:12.04 6:30
59 (<5) 579 Kaylee HUEY 1 (24) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 20:12.63 6:31
60 42 308 Reese POWERS 2 (36) 11 Marysville 20:12.66 6:31
61 (<5) 601 Haileigh BISSETT 1 (25) 11 North Branch 20:13.15 6:31
62 43 210 Gwen PHILLIPS 2 (37) 12 Cadillac 20:15.21 6:32
63 (44) 235 Katie EDISON 2 (38) 11 East Grand Rapids 20:15.74 6:32
64 45 349 Madyson OUDBIER 1 (26) 10 Sparta 20:16.94 6:32
65 46 343 Madde SKEEL 2 (39) 12 Shepherd 20:17.51 6:32
66 (<5) 596 Jessica DURKEE 1 (27) 11 Middleville 20:17.92 6:32
67 (<5) 623 Chesney WILKE 1 (28) 10 Tecumseh 20:19.27 6:33
68 (<5) 611 Alexandria FRASER 1 (29) 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 20:19.96 6:33
69 47 351 Kennedi WOOD 1 (30) 9 Sparta 20:20.51 6:33
70 (<5) 568 Julia FINLEY 1 (31) 11 Belding 20:22.75 6:34
71 (<5) 591 Katie ACKER 1 (32) 12 Lake Odessa Lakewood 20:23.33 6:34
72 48 213 Rachel BULLOCK 2 (40) 11 Chelsea 20:23.33 6:34
73 49 214 Natalie DAVIES 2 (41) 12 Chelsea 20:24.05 6:34
74 (<5) 586 Emma DEVRIES 1 (33) 9 GR_West Michigan Aviation 20:25.00 6:35
75 50 332 Nyla GRIFFIN 2 (42) 12 Pinckney 20:25.50 6:35
76 51 336 Cecelia THORINGTON 2 (43) 9 Pinckney 20:25.50 6:35
77 52 322 Claudia STACHURA 2 (44) 11 Otsego 20:26.03 6:35
78 (53) 237 Sophia LADO 2 (45) 9 East Grand Rapids 20:27.89 6:36
79 (54) 327 Cambrie COREY 2 (46) 9 Petoskey 20:29.10 6:36
80 55 287 Amalia VILLARREAL 2 (47) 9 Lansing Catholic 20:29.12 6:36
81 56 341 Carly JUDGE 2 (48) 11 Shepherd 20:29.20 6:36
82 57 318 Elizabeth BURRILL 2 (49) 11 Otsego 20:30.24 6:36
83 (<5) 621 Kaylee PESTA 1 (34) 10 Tecumseh 20:30.62 6:36
84 58 216 Audra GUTHRE 2 (50) 10 Chelsea 20:30.74 6:37
85 59 296 Maliyah 2 (51) 12 Marshall 20:30.81 6:37
86 (<5) 619 Meah YUNKER 1 (35) 12 Sturgis 20:32.91 6:37
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87 (<5) 593 Kate ROBINSON 1 (36) 10 Madison Heights Lamphere 20:34.13 6:38
88 60 223 Erin MANNS 1 (37) 12 Croswell-Lexington 20:34.47 6:38
89 61 206 Heather ELLER 2 (52) 12 Cadillac 20:40.08 6:40
90 62 229 Kirsten KOSS 2 (53) 9 Dearborn Divine Child 20:41.93 6:40
91 63 266 Alexis WARING 1 (38) 9 Goodrich 20:42.31 6:40
92 (<5) 605 Olivea GESSNER 1 (39) 9 Olivet 20:42.41 6:40
93 (<5) 585 Maggie DUBA 1 (40) 11 GR_West Catholic 20:43.32 6:41
94 64 376 Sabrina KROLL 2 (54) 12 Warren Regina 20:44.11 6:41
95 65 307 Hannah FISHER 2 (55) 11 Marysville 20:45.43 6:41
96 66 298 Camille DECOLA 2 (56) 9 Marshall 20:45.91 6:41
97 (<5) 606 Abbey PETERS 1 (41) 12 Olivet 20:46.62 6:42
98 (<5) 614 Sarah STOREY 1 (42) 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 20:46.69 6:42
99 67 272 Lily TEITSMA 2 (57) 10 GR_Christian 20:47.07 6:42
100 68 201 Sarah BERNING 2 (58) 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 20:48.21 6:42
101 69 348 Emma JANESAK 1 (43) 10 Sparta 20:48.22 6:42
102 70 359 Erica FELDPAUSCH 1 (44) 10 St. Johns 20:48.91 6:42
103 71 246 Madison WIRT 2 (59) 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 20:50.53 6:43
104 (<5) 580 Lily MATAWAY 1 (45) 11 Flint Powers Catholic 20:51.43 6:43
105 72 360 Clara FLETCHER 1 (46) 9 St. Johns 20:53.37 6:44
106 73 312 Alex ERBE 2 (60) 12 Mason 20:54.19 6:44
107 74 377 Kennedy ROSKOPP 2 (61) 9 Warren Regina 20:54.83 6:44
108 75 240 Ella BOWEN 2 (62) 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 20:56.71 6:45
109 76 205 Eleanor COOL 2 (63) 10 Cadillac 20:58.76 6:46
110 (<5) 592 Anne MAY 1 (47) 10 Macomb Lutheran North 20:59.24 6:46
111 (77) 321 Ashley GOODRICH 2 (64) 12 Otsego 20:59.96 6:46
112 78 333 Zaryah GRIFFIN 2 (65) 9 Pinckney 21:00.19 6:46
113 79 301 Brooke WAITO 2 (66) 11 Marshall 21:00.20 6:46
114 80 331 Vivi EDDINGS 2 (67) 12 Pinckney 21:01.23 6:46
115 (<5) 603 Chloe JONES 1 (48) 11 Ogemaw Heights 21:01.91 6:47
116 81 291 Alyson KELLY 2 (68) 11 Linden 21:02.11 6:47
117 82 295 Karyn TAYLOR 2 (69) 11 Linden 21:02.29 6:47
118 83 358 Bea REESER 1 (49) 9 Spring Lake 21:03.49 6:47
119 (<5) 569 Maya HARB 1 (50) 12 Bloomfield Hills Marian 21:06.28 6:48
120 84 243 Breck MCCLOSKEY 2 (70) 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 21:07.24 6:48
121 (<5) 607 Mallory MOORE 1 (51) 11 Ortonville Brandon 21:07.41 6:48
122 85 300 Abbie SCHOEPKE 2 (71) 12 Marshall 21:08.19 6:49
123 86 194 Izzie LASHAWAY 1 (52) 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 21:08.26 6:49
124 (<5) 624 Anezka PRADNA 1 (53) 9 Three Rivers 21:08.60 6:49
125 (<5) 612 Madison MONAGHAN 1 (54) 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 21:09.32 6:49
126 87 278 Moriah LANNING 1 (55) 12 GR_South Christian 21:09.94 6:49
127 88 215 Kate GAISER 2 (72) 11 Chelsea 21:10.42 6:49
128 89 297 Shawn BROPHY 2 (73) 10 Marshall 21:10.67 6:49
129 (<5) 617 Ava PERGITONE 1 (56) 10 St. Clair 21:11.57 6:50
130 (<5) 594 Rebecca SHAFFER 1 (57) 11 Madison Heights Lamphere 21:12.48 6:50
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131 (<5) 588 Sarah SCHLOFF 1 (58) 11 Holland Christian 21:13.23 6:50
132 (<5) 598 Jenna PILACHOWSKI 1 (59) 9 Monroe Jefferson 21:13.25 6:50
133 (90) 325 Paige HARRIS 2 (74) 12 Petoskey 21:13.34 6:50
134 (<5) 613 Ava HOLLANDSWORTH 1 (60) 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 21:13.86 6:50
135 (<5) 582 Taava JOHNSON 1 (61) 11 Fremont 21:14.59 6:51
136 91 315 Amelia KERSCHKE 2 (75) 11 Mason 21:16.20 6:51
137 92 335 Emma MOORE 2 (76) 11 Pinckney 21:16.44 6:51
138 (<5) 590 Claire HUNT 1 (62) 11 Lake Fenton 21:16.82 6:51
139 (93) 269 Katelyn LARUE 2 (77) 10 GR_Christian 21:18.50 6:52
140 (<5) 589 Jessica DENVER 1 (63) 12 Imlay City 21:18.66 6:52
141 94 200 Madison BERNING 2 (78) 10 Battle Creek Harper Creek 21:19.19 6:52
142 95 259 Bella REED 1 (64) 9 Freeland 21:19.25 6:52
143 (<5) 587 Emma KERN 1 (65) 11 Holland Christian 21:19.67 6:52
144 96 226 Lyndsey AHO 2 (79) 11 Dearborn Divine Child 21:21.16 6:53
145 (97) 245 Madison THOMPSON 2 (80) 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 21:21.45 6:53
146 98 196 Gianna-Marie SCHUBERT 1 (66) 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 21:21.88 6:53
147 99 281 Abby WINKLE 1 (67) 11 GR_South Christian 21:22.99 6:53
148 100 309 Mackenzie WASSMUS 2 (81) 12 Marysville 21:23.54 6:54
149 101 197 Erin STUK 1 (68) 9 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 21:24.75 6:54
150 102 339 Jolie FISHER 2 (82) 10 Shepherd 21:24.80 6:54
151 103 361 Guadalupe JIMENEZ 1 (69) 12 St. Johns 21:25.05 6:54
152 104 260 Sasha SEEGOBIN 1 (70) 9 Freeland 21:25.78 6:54
153 (105) 207 Marisa MAZZA 2 (83) 9 Cadillac 21:26.58 6:55
154 (<5) 578 Sydney THOMPSON 1 (71) 9 Eaton Rapids 21:27.74 6:55
155 106 374 Jessica JARSKI 2 (84) 11 Warren Regina 21:31.02 6:56
156 (107) 334 Lauren KAUS 2 (85) 11 Pinckney 21:31.04 6:56
157 (<5) 628 Ariana TREAT 1 (72) 10 Whitehall 21:31.41 6:56
158 108 288 Emmie WEST 2 (86) 10 Lansing Catholic 21:32.73 6:57
159 109 262 Ella KENWORTHY 1 (73) 9 Goodrich 21:33.19 6:57
160 110 276 Mallory HUTTENGA 1 (74) 9 GR_South Christian 21:34.68 6:57
161 111 227 Gabby CHABALA 2 (87) 12 Dearborn Divine Child 21:34.84 6:57
162 112 306 Dylann FAIR 2 (88) 11 Marysville 21:35.39 6:57
163 113 305 Ella DESHON 2 (89) 9 Marysville 21:36.06 6:58
164 (114) 323 Joy WOLFE 2 (90) 11 Otsego 21:36.48 6:58
165 (<5) 570 Isabella PREZZATO 1 (75) 11 Bloomfield Hills Marian 21:36.63 6:58
166 115 279 Sarah LANNING 1 (76) 10 GR_South Christian 21:37.96 6:58
167 116 247 Avery KNOLL 2 (91) 11 Frankenmuth 21:41.28 6:59
168 117 277 Emily LANGERAK 1 (77) 10 GR_South Christian 21:41.31 6:59
169 (<5) 595 Casidhe FLESHER 1 (78) 9 Marine City 21:41.37 6:59
170 118 289 Colleen BLACKWOOD 2 (92) 10 Linden 21:41.89 6:59
171 119 347 Samantha HUIZEN 1 (79) 12 Sparta 21:42.02 7:00
172 (<5) 602 Karlie SCHLAUD 1 (80) 10 North Branch 21:42.31 7:00
173 120 375 Ella JENKINS 2 (93) 10 Warren Regina 21:45.33 7:01
174 (121) 244 Ashlyn SMITH 2 (94) 9 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 21:46.26 7:01
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175 (122) 275 Ellia AGAR 1 (81) 9 GR_South Christian 21:48.12 7:01
176 123 284 Hailey PROKOP 2 (95) 11 Lansing Catholic 21:49.38 7:02
177 124 353 Grace BROW 1 (82) 11 Spring Lake 21:49.70 7:02
178 125 256 Allyson HARVEY 1 (83) 11 Freeland 21:50.23 7:02
179 126 249 Hailey LENHARD 2 (96) 11 Frankenmuth 21:50.98 7:02
180 (<5) 567 Victoria GOTAAS 1 (84) 12 Alma 21:51.65 7:03
181 (127) 342 Carley LYNCH 2 (97) 10 Shepherd 21:52.60 7:03
182 128 314 Madeline CHROME 2 (98) 11 Mason 21:52.70 7:03
183 (129) 302 Anna ZACHARSKI 2 (99) 12 Marshall 21:54.14 7:03
184 130 366 Sawyer BARTON 1 (85) 12 Vicksburg 21:54.41 7:04
185 (131) 290 Jessica JABLONSKI 2 (100) 12 Linden 21:56.49 7:04
186 132 231 Lauren POSTL 2 (101) 9 Dearborn Divine Child 21:57.49 7:04
187 (<5) 581 Natalie WEHNER 1 (86) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 21:58.04 7:05
188 (<5) 566 Riley DELORE 1 (87) 11 Allendale 21:58.44 7:05
189 (<5) 622 Sydney WHITTEMORE 1 (88) 9 Tecumseh 21:59.28 7:05
190 133 364 Eleanor YOUNG 1 (89) 11 St. Johns 21:59.88 7:05
191 (134) 280 Halle OVERMIRE 1 (90) 10 GR_South Christian 21:59.99 7:05
192 (<5) 600 Eva SHEPHERD 1 (91) 11 Niles 22:01.97 7:06
193 135 264 Elizabeth MUSZYNSKI 1 (92) 10 Goodrich 22:02.15 7:06
194 136 368 Hannah FENWICK 1 (93) 12 Vicksburg 22:02.17 7:06
195 (137) 285 Addison PUCK 2 (102) 12 Lansing Catholic 22:02.24 7:06
196 (138) 257 Paige KLOHA 1 (94) 9 Freeland 22:02.53 7:06
197 (<5) 618 Paityn MODERT 1 (95) 9 Sturgis 22:02.86 7:06
198 (<5) 572 Aubrey KEELER 1 (96) 9 Clio 22:03.23 7:06
199 139 357 Kayla PURVIS 1 (97) 11 Spring Lake 22:03.42 7:06
200 (<5) 608 Hannah RICHMOND 1 (98) 12 Paw Paw 22:04.39 7:07
201 140 267 Ellie WINTER 1 (99) 11 Goodrich 22:05.19 7:07
202 141 198 Jena ADAMS 2 (103) 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 22:07.13 7:08
203 (142) 363 Abby YOUNG 1 (100) 9 St. Johns 22:10.14 7:09
204 (143) 362 Lily SACKRIDER 1 (101) 9 St. Johns 22:10.18 7:09
205 (144) 208 Oakley MICKELSON 2 (104) 12 Cadillac 22:10.19 7:09
206 (145) 378 Sydney TOBOLA 2 (105) 11 Warren Regina 22:10.23 7:09
207 146 199 Katie BEHNKE 2 (106) 9 Battle Creek Harper Creek 22:13.58 7:10
208 147 350 Paige WILSON 1 (102) 12 Sparta 22:13.99 7:10
209 (148) 232 Ella SLADE 2 (107) 10 Dearborn Divine Child 22:17.61 7:11
210 (149) 270 Naomi NELSON 2 (108) 9 GR_Christian 22:18.82 7:11
211 (<5) 599 Remington ARNEY 1 (103) 9 Newaygo 22:22.84 7:13
212 (150) 373 Grace AUDISHO 2 (109) 11 Warren Regina 22:24.22 7:13
213 151 367 Savina CENTOFANTI 1 (104) 11 Vicksburg 22:25.44 7:14
214 (152) 345 Maddie BENNETT 1 (105) 12 Sparta 22:25.46 7:14
215 (153) 316 Amanda MENINGA 2 (110) 11 Mason 22:26.49 7:14
216 154 224 Morgan NEWTON 1 (106) 9 Croswell-Lexington 22:27.54 7:14
217 155 225 Natalie YANKEE 1 (107) 10 Croswell-Lexington 22:29.30 7:15
218 (156) 303 Josie AWE 2 (111) 12 Marysville 22:32.10 7:16
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219 157 369 Avalee GOODMAN 1 (108) 12 Vicksburg 22:32.59 7:16
220 (158) 212 Seren ANGUS 2 (112) 9 Chelsea 22:33.57 7:16
221 159 370 Amanda LAUGHERY 1 (109) 10 Vicksburg 22:35.76 7:17
222 160 204 Brenna WITHERS 2 (113) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 22:37.11 7:17
223 (161) 299 Zariah OZUZU 2 (114) 10 Marshall 22:40.14 7:18
224 162 195 Clare MILLER 1 (110) 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 22:45.59 7:20
225 (163) 337 Marissa WOLSCHLEGER 2 (115) 12 Pinckney 22:48.98 7:21
226 (164) 304 Jordyn DEITSCH 2 (116) 11 Marysville 22:51.33 7:22
227 (165) 293 Nicole PALMER 2 (117) 12 Linden 22:52.11 7:22
228 (166) 253 Maddie ZEHNDER 2 (118) 10 Frankenmuth 22:53.01 7:22
229 167 354 Jennifer JUDGE 1 (111) 11 Spring Lake 22:53.86 7:23
230 (168) 202 Jaydan COURTRIGHT 2 (119) 9 Battle Creek Harper Creek 22:54.21 7:23
231 169 221 Jade KELLERMAN 1 (112) 12 Croswell-Lexington 22:54.43 7:23
232 170 222 Sage KELLERMAN 1 (113) 11 Croswell-Lexington 22:56.97 7:24
233 (171) 338 Lilly BAILEY 2 (120) 11 Shepherd 22:57.73 7:24
234 (172) 372 Kara SANDELIN 1 (114) 9 Vicksburg 22:58.80 7:24
235 (173) 250 Kaitlyn MILLER 2 (121) 9 Frankenmuth 23:03.99 7:26
236 (174) 263 Lilyn MI 1 (115) 10 Goodrich 23:19.71 7:31
237 (175) 310 Payton BALL 2 (122) 10 Mason 23:28.61 7:34
238 (<5) 625 Faith SHEAGREN 1 (116) 9 Three Rivers 23:29.68 7:34
239 (176) 191 Elise BODARY 1 (117) 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 23:30.31 7:34
240 (177) 371 Sam RICHARDSON 1 (118) 11 Vicksburg 23:41.01 7:38
241 (178) 192 Anna HALE 1 (119) 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 23:41.76 7:38
242 (179) 220 Aubrey CONNELLY 1 (120) 10 Croswell-Lexington 23:43.31 7:39
243 (180) 282 Annie DUDLEY 2 (123) 12 Lansing Catholic 23:47.10 7:40
244 (181) 219 Abagayle BARKLEY 1 (121) 9 Croswell-Lexington 23:59.20 7:44
245 (182) 346 Rylie BJORKMAN 1 (122) 12 Sparta 24:09.43 7:47
246 (183) 203 Karli RZEPKA 2 (124) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 24:11.51 7:48
247 (184) 265 Sophia SHELTON 1 (123) 9 Goodrich 24:26.03 7:52
248 (185) 218 Riley THORBURN 2 (125) 12 Chelsea 25:05.32 8:05
DSQ (DSQ) 352 Nora BOUFFORD 1 (*) 9 Spring Lake DSQ 8:18
DSQ (DSQ) 355 Eryn BOUWHUIS 1 (*) 11 Spring Lake DSQ 8:18
DNF (DNF) 254 Whitney FARRELL 1 (*) 11 Freeland DNF 6:03
DNF (DNF) 230 Nina PIZZO 2 (*) 12 Dearborn Divine Child DNF 6:53

Number of records: 252
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